None

None

None

3.98x10°

3.97x10°
3.96x10°
3.95x10°
3.94x10°

3.93x10°

3.92x10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10*

—2x10*

1.63x10*

1.62x10*

1.61x10*

1.60x10*

1.59%x10*

MDP_TIME

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (01—=May—17 23:18:20)

STATUS_PC

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (01—May—17 23:18:20)

TC_REC_PKTC
g - E

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (01—May—17 23:18:20)



None

None

None

RASTER_RUN_REM

20 7
15— —
10— —
5¢ =
Oi LH-H | H—\_,—\—\_l—\—l—\_l 7:
75: Il L L L L L :

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (01—=May—17 23:18:20)
SEQ_RUN_REM

2: T T :
(= —
0 —
7/‘ : L 1 L L 1 L L 1 L L 1 L n Il n n Il n :

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (01—May—17 23:18:20)
EXP_NUM

100 ‘ |
80 —
o - E
40 —
20 —
07 Il Il 1! L L N

01:00 06:00 11:00 16:00 21:00 02:00

Start Time (01—May—17 23:18:20)



